£ Corporate Anno. X

< c O

Low

VWAP

Corp Announcements

Financials

Meetings

Corp Actions

Shareholding
Pattern

Corporate Governance

Statement of investor
complaints

Related Party

30°C
Partly sunny

£ Corporate Annou X

< c O

Related Party
Transactions

BRSR

Bulk / Block deals

Disclosures

Corp Information

Peer Group

rting

Notices

30°C
Partly sunny

@ bseindia.com/stock-share-price/stanpacks-(indial

P x | @3 P x | B3 pa X | 4} httpsi//stanpack: X

/stanpack/530931/shareholding-pattern

e Stanpacks _indie X

7.33 Lower Price Band  6.60(10%) Mcap FF (Cr) 277 PB

7.33 2W Avg Qty’ 825 Face Value 10.00

ROE

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

== 0 search [ - % b = G

Pai X Pai X pe X | 4% https//stanpack: X 3 Stanpacks _indiz X

@ bseindia.com/stock-share-price/stanpacks-(india)-Itd/stanpack/530931/shareholding-pattern/

Whether the listed entity has any signiticant beneticial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. of asa%of

c fully paid Total no. U No. of LG equny

ategory of No. of it = shares Voti shares held in
shareholder | shareholders | P €Uy shases (calculated oLng dematerialized

shares held Rights
held as per SCRR, form
= 1957)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter &
Promoter 28 1951646 19,51,646 3202 1951646 32.02 19,51,646
Group
(B) Public 2581 4144354 4144354 67.98 4144354 6798 3562,733
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 2609 6096000 6096,000 100.00  60,96,000 100.00 554,379
Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

» Btatement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Groug

»_Statamant showina sharahnaldina nattarn of the Duhlic charahaldar

B oo @@ @l @ © MW

3 Shareholding Pzt X

3 Shareholding Pa: X + N7 = a X

Q e % » 0 2

Industry @ Packaging

74.43

Archives

Quarter ending :March 2023

rticular Yes/No

10:24 AM
(]

P
DD ® . oi2003

ENG
~OKG 5
+ v - o8 X

Qe v 02

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
SubCategory_lIl

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_II

ENG 10:24 AM
A o 2
BkS i3 N® 000 @



$ Corporate Anno. X ) Pat X Pat X | pa X | 4} https//stanpack: X 3 Stanpacks indiz X = 3 ShareholdingPat X | + 2 = (=] X

& C {d @& bseindia.com/stock-share-price/stanpacks-(india)-Itd/stanpack/530931/shareholding-pattern/ Q @ % » 0O a

Markets Equity ~ Derivatives ~ Indices ~ Currency Derivatives ~ IRD Debt - SLB - ETFs/Mutual Funds -~ Commodity Derivatives = EGR ~ Market Data Notices

¢ 11 Apr23110:16| All Pricesin ¥ t3
STANPACKS (INDIA) LTD. (STANPACK | 530931 | INE457D01018)

7.330.00 (0.00%) Periodic Call Auction

Add to Watchlist | Add to Portfolio

Previous Close 7.33 52 Wk High 23.65 TT1Q 150 EPS (TTM) @ 8.14 Category Listed
Group /
Open 7.33 52 Wk Low 6.01 Turnover (Lakh) 0.01 CEPS (TTM) 8.69 Settlement Type X/T+1
High 7.33 Upper Price Band ~ 8.06(10%) Mcap Full (Cr) 447 PE 0.90 Index -
Low 7.33 Lower Price Band  6.60(10%) Mcap FF (Cr) 2.77 PB 0.67 Industry @ Packaging
VWAP 7.33 2W Avg Qty’ 825 Face Value 10.00 ROE 74.43
L e E
f‘z”:m Oserch i wm 95 o @ @ Wi ~okQ zlr:sc Ap® “12:42_42:2;: o



Scrip Code : 530931

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

GUPTAGPN
CHALAPATHIG V

SUDHAKAR
GORANTLA

G V JAYALAKSHMI

G S SAROJINI

MV
CHANDRASHEKAR

PRAGATHIG R

RAJASEKAR G S

SRINIVAS G S

GR
MAHALAKSHMI

JWALAGS

G SANGEETHA

SATHISHKUMAR
GV

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

27

Shareholding Pattern

STANPACKS (INDIA) LTD.

11,63,927

1,89,800

1,07,500

1,00,000

96,800

77,800

75,759

51,600

49,000

42,600

41,300

38,000

37,200

34,767

11,63,927

1,89,800

1,07,500

1,00,000

96,800

77,800

75,759

51,600

49,000

42,600

41,300

38,000

37,200

34,767

Quarter Ending : March 2023

0.00

19.09

3.11

1.76

1.64

1.59

1.28

1.24

0.85

0.80

0.70

0.68

0.62

0.61

0.57

11,63,927

1,89,800

1,07,500

1,00,000

96,800

77,800

75,759

51,600

49,000

42,600

41,300

38,000

37,200

34,767

0.00

19.09

3.11

1.76

1.64

1.59

1.28

1.24

0.85

0.80

0.70

0.68

0.62

0.61

0.57

11,63,927

1,89,800

1,07,500

1,00,000

96,800

77,800

75,759

51,600

49,000

42,600

41,300

38,000

37,200

34,767



ANILKUMARG S

RAMRAJ G P

SRIDHARG S

RACHITHAGB

NANDHINI G A

GORANTLA
RAVICHANDRAN

BALAJIGV

VIJAYA LAKSHMI
GS

REENA G R

G AHALYA

ACHYUTAGR

SADAVAKTRA
PRAVAN G

GOPINATHG V

RAVINDRA REDDY
MADUPU

RADHAKRISHNA G
LATHARANI G

Any Other
(specify)

BALAJI TRADING
ENTERPRISES
PVT

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

—_

28

28

32,600

27,900

26,568

23,466

22,500

20,700

18,700

12,800

9,600

7,500

6,000

5,000

4,967

3,500

787,719

7,87,719

19,51,646

19,51,646

32,600

27,900

26,568

23,466

22,500

20,700

18,700

12,800

9,600

7,500

6,000

5,000

4,967

3,500

787,719

787,719

19,51,646

19,51,646

0.53

0.46

0.44

0.38

0.37

0.34

0.31

0.21

0.16

0.12

0.10

0.08

0.08

0.06

0.00

0.00

12.92

12.92

32.02

0.00

32.02

32,600

27,900

26,568

23,466

22,500

20,700

18,700

12,800

9,600

7,500

6,000

5,000

4,967

3,500

787,719

787,719

19,51,646

19,51,646

0.53

0.46

0.44

0.38

0.37

0.34

0.31

0.21

0.16

0.12

0.10

0.08

0.08

0.06

0.00

0.00

12.92

12.92

32.02

0.00

32.02

32,600

27,900

26,568

23,466

22,500

20,700

18,700

12,800

9,600

7,500

6,000

5,000

4,967

3,500

787,719

787,719

19,561,646

19,51,646



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
STANPACKS (INDIA) LTD.

Scrip Code : 530931 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Mutual Funds/ 1 87625 87,625 1.44 87,625 1.44 87,625

INDIAN BANK

MUTUAL FUND 1 87625 87,625 1.44 87,625 1.44 87,625

Sub Total B1 1 87625 87,625 1.44 87,625 1.44 87,625

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B2) Non-
Institutions

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Investor
Education and 1 372719 3,72,719 6.11 3,72,719 6.11 3,72,719
Protection Fund

1 372719 3,72,719 6.11 3,72,719 6.11 3,72,719

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 2458 2161278  21,61,278 35.45 21,61,278 35.45 16,59,757
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

HARSHA
HITESH JAVERI

19 1231723 1231,723 20.21  12,31,723 20.21 11,94,523

1 99490 99,490 1.63 99,490 1.63 99,490

AR

GANESHWAR 1 103943 1,03,943 1.7 1,03,943 1.7 1,03,943

P P ZIBI JOSE 1 126614 1,26,614 2.08 1,26,614 2.08 1,26,614

HITESH RAMJI

JAVERI 1 200000 2,00,000 3.28 2,00,000 3.28 2,00,000

MURALIDHAR G 1 299100 2,99,100 4.91 299,100 4.91 2,99,100

Non Resident

. 37 62885 62,885 1.03 62,885 1.03 22,385
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies

16 63165 63,165 1.04 63,165 1.04 60,765
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

HUF 48 164809 1,64,809 2.70 1,64,809 2.70 1,64,809

49 164959 1,64,959 2.7 1,64,959 2.7 1,64,959



Clearing

1 1 1 . 1

Members 50 50 0.00 50
Sub Total B4 2580 4056729  40,56,729 66.55  40,56,729
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 2581 4144354 41,44,354 67.98  41,44,354

0.00 150
66.55 34,75,108
67.98 35,62,733

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



