





Shareholding Pattern

STANPACKS (INDIA) LTD.

Scrip Code: 530931 Quarter Ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held	Held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		27	11,63,927	11,63,927	19.09	11,63,927	19.09	11,63,927
GUPTA G P N	Promoter	1	1,89,800	1,89,800	3.11	1,89,800	3.11	1,89,800
CHALAPATHI G V	Promoter Group	1	1,07,500	1,07,500	1.76	1,07,500	1.76	1,07,500
SUDHAKAR GORANTLA	Promoter Group	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	1.64	1,00,000	1.64	1,00,000
G V JAYALAKSHMI	Promoter Group	1	96,800	96,800	1.59	96,800	1.59	96,800
G S SAROJINI	Promoter Group	1	77,800	77,800	1.28	77,800	1.28	77,800
M V CHANDRASHEKAR	Promoter	1	75,759	75,759	1.24	75,759	1.24	75,759
PRAGATHI G R	Promoter Group	1	51,600	51,600	0.85	51,600	0.85	51,600
RAJASEKAR G S	Promoter Group	1	49,000	49,000	0.80	49,000	0.80	49,000
SRINIVAS G S	Promoter Group	1	42,600	42,600	0.70	42,600	0.70	42,600
G R MAHALAKSHMI	Promoter Group	1	41,300	41,300	0.68	41,300	0.68	41,300
JWALA G S	Promoter Group	1	38,000	38,000	0.62	38,000	0.62	38,000
G SANGEETHA	Promoter Group	1	37,200	37,200	0.61	37,200	0.61	37,200
SATHISHKUMAR G V	Promoter Group	1	34,767	34,767	0.57	34,767	0.57	34,767

ANILKUMAR G S	Promoter Group	1	32,600	32,600	0.53	32,600	0.53	32,600
RAMRAJ G P	Promoter Group	1	27,900	27,900	0.46	27,900	0.46	27,900
SRIDHAR G S	Promoter Group	1	26,568	26,568	0.44	26,568	0.44	26,568
RACHITHA G B	Promoter Group	1	23,466	23,466	0.38	23,466	0.38	23,466
NANDHINI G A	Promoter Group	1	22,500	22,500	0.37	22,500	0.37	22,500
GORANTLA RAVICHANDRAN	Promoter Group	1	20,700	20,700	0.34	20,700	0.34	20,700
BALAJI G V	Promoter Group	1	18,700	18,700	0.31	18,700	0.31	18,700
VIJAYA LAKSHMI G S	Promoter Group	1	12,800	12,800	0.21	12,800	0.21	12,800
REENA G R	Promoter Group	1	9,600	9,600	0.16	9,600	0.16	9,600
G AHALYA	Promoter Group	1	7,500	7,500	0.12	7,500	0.12	7,500
ACHYUTA G R	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.10	6,000	0.10	6,000
SADAVAKTRA PRAVAN G	Promoter Group	1	5,000	5,000	0.08	5,000	0.08	5,000
GOPINATH G V	Promoter	1	4,967	4,967	0.08	4,967	0.08	4,967
RAVINDRA REDDY MADUPU	Promoter	1	3,500	3,500	0.06	3,500	0.06	3,500
RADHAKRISHNA G	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
LATHARANI G	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	7,87,719	7,87,719	12.92	7,87,719	12.92	7,87,719
BALAJI TRADING ENTERPRISES PVT	Promoter Group	1	7,87,719	7,87,719	12.92	7,87,719	12.92	7,87,719
Sub Total A1		28	19,51,646	19,51,646	32.02	19,51,646	32.02	19,51,646
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		28	19,51,646	19,51,646	32.02	19,51,646	32.02	19,51,646



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

STANPACKS (INDIA) LTD.

Scrip Code: 530931 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders								Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		shares held					Applicable)	SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Mutual Funds/	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	87,625			
INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	87,625			
Sub Total B1	1	87625	87,625	1.44	87,625	1.44	87,625			
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
India B2) Non-										
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	372719	3,72,719	6.11	3,72,719	6.11	3,72,719			
Investor Education and Protection Fund	1	372719	3,72,719	6.11	3,72,719	6.11	3,72,719			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2458	2161278	21,61,278	35.45	21,61,278	35.45	16,59,757			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	1231723	12,31,723	20.21	12,31,723	20.21	11,94,523			
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	1	99490	99,490	1.63	99,490	1.63	99,490			
A R GANESHWAR	1	103943	1,03,943	1.71	1,03,943	1.71	1,03,943			
P P ZIBI JOSE	1	126614	1,26,614	2.08	1,26,614	2.08	1,26,614			
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	1	200000	2,00,000	3.28	2,00,000	3.28	2,00,000			
MURALIDHAR G	1	299100	2,99,100	4.91	2,99,100	4.91	2,99,100			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	37	62885	62,885	1.03	62,885	1.03	22,385			
Bodies Corporate	16	63165	63,165	1.04	63,165	1.04	60,765			
Any Other (specify)	49	164959	1,64,959	2.71	1,64,959	2.71	1,64,959			
HUF	48	164809	1,64,809	2.70	1,64,809	2.70	1,64,809			

Clearing Members	1	150	150	0.00	150	0.00	150
Sub Total B4	2580	4056729	40,56,729	66.55	40,56,729	66.55	34,75,108
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2581	4144354	41,44,354	67.98	41,44,354	67.98	35,62,733

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,